

July 27, 2020



National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai – 400 051

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai- 400001

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) Of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the Quarter ended June 30, 2020

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed a certificate from M/s Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended June 30, 2020.

Kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking you.

Yours truly,

For Zee Media Corporation Limited





Ranjit Srivastava Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No.A18577

Encl.: As above

CC:

२४ तास

National Securities Depository Limited

4th Floor, 'A' Wing, Trade World, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Mumbai - 400 013

Central Depository Services (India)Limited 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East),

Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013 Zee Media Corporation Limited

(Formerly Zee News Limited)

Corporate Office: FC-19, Sector-16A, Film City, Noida - 201301, UP, India. Phone: +91-120-2511064-73 | Fax: +91-120-2515240

Regd. Office: Marathon Futurex, 14th Floor, A Wing, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013, India Phone: +91-22-7105 5001 | Fax: +91-22-2300 2017 | www.zeenews.com | CIN: L92100MH1999PLC121506

NEWS BUSINESS हिन्दुस्तान Z E E सलाम ਪੰਜਾਬ ਵਟਿੰਗਾणा २८ घनो ZEERX SOUS ZEEराजस्थान

LINK Intime

Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. CIN : U67190MH1999PTC118368 C-101, 247 Park, L. B. S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083. Tel. : +91 22 4918 6000 Fax : +91 22 4918 6060 E-mail : mumbai@linkintime.co.in Website : www.linkintime.co.in

Date: 24.07.2020

To,

The Compliance Officer/ Company Secretary Zee Media Corporation Ltd

Sub : Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 30-06-2020.

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We hereby certify that the securities received for demateralization, if any, have been mutilated and cancelled after due verification and the name of the depository has been substituted in our records as the registered owner within 15 days of receipt of certificate of security and the details are furnished to the stock exchange.

We request you to take this information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

m

Balaji Sharma VP- Corporate Registry